Position

President

Vice President

Secretary

Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Self-Insurance Program for
Imperial County

Self-Insurance Program for
Imperial County

Self-Insurance Program for
Imperial County

Self-Insurance Program for
Imperial County

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0



